
Contracts & Contacts 2025 Attendee List 
Name Company Email Phone Number 
    
Srini Burli 24x7SaaS sburli@24x7saas.com (408) 391-6205 
Robert Pilgrim Acumen Building Enterprise robert.pilgrim@acumentransit.com (510) 332-4656 
Lizette Garcia Advertisers Mailing Service lizette@advertisersmailing.com (408) 938-9000 
Christal Murray AFD Construction compliance@afdconst.com (424) 382-3132 
Nicole Finnigan All Temperature Service nicole.finnigan@atsair.com (408)926-2718 
Chi-Hsin Shao Alta Planning + Design Inc chihsinshao@altago.com (510) 707-6343 
Sami Jaafar Analysis & Solutions Consultants sami@ascengineering.org (310) 766-0073 
Zack Leeser Analysis & Solutions Consultants zleeser@ascengineering.org (415) 686-2017 
Ahmed Mahamed AYM Cleaning support@aymcleaning.com (408) 740-7798 
Ahmed Mahamed AYM Transportation Ahmed@aymtransport.com (669) 280-2287 
Herman Adams Baines Group Inc herman@bgiconstruction.com (510) 387-9701 
Cabdi Cali Bay Dolphin Taxi Los Gatos Taxi baydolphintaxi@gmail.com (408) 661-3055 
Charles A. Matthews Big Pipe Mechanical charlesa@bigpipemech.com (415) 767-6008 
Anthony Richardson Biggs Cardosa Associates Inc arichardson@biggscardosa.com (510) 625-9900 
Pam Carbonell Blaisdells Business Products pcarbonell@blaisdells.com (510) 746-1663 
Kishore Kumar Buxton Consulting kkumar@buxtonconsulting.com (925) 467-0715 
Gary Carnes Carnes & Ekparian Inc gary@cce-pls.com (408) 847-2013 
Alex Shoor Catalyze SV alex@catalyzesiliconvalley.org (408) 599-9817 
Jamila Haynes Coast Range Technologies Inc jhaynes@coastrangetech.com (408) 224-2777 
Russell Haynes Coast Range Technologies Inc rhaynes@coastrangetech.com (408) 224-2777 
Inderjit Mundra Comfort Lighting inderjit.mundra@comfortlighting.net (408) 836-4574 
Gregory A. Veiga  Condor Security of America gregory@condorsecurity.com (408) 947-1500 
Michele Johnson Consor michele.johnson@consoreng.com (925) 433-6887 
Rob Ferguson Consor robert.ferguson@consoreng.com (916) 368-9181 
Amir Jenkins Construction Containment Services amirj@5dccs.com (650) 248-9356 
Diana Layseca Consultant diana.layseca@gmail.com (408) 577-7303 
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Nicolas Townes Consultant : Kearns + West ntownes@kearnswest.com (916) 799-9037 
Chris Kay Convey c.kay@conveyinc.com (510) 558-8825 
Derek Lawson Cornerstone Consulting & Technology dlawson@cornerstoneconcilium.com (415) 705-7800 
Ajay Singh Dabri Inc ajay@dabri.com (415) 839-8142 
Demetri Loukas David J. Powers & Associates Inc dloukas@davidjpowers.com (408) 454-3422 
Kish Rai David J. Powers & Associates Inc krai@davidjpowers.com (408) 607-5343 
Guadalupe Perez De Colores Collective guadalupe.perez@decolorescconsulting.com (408) 824-2470 
Zila Shafie Deenscorp zshafie@deenscorp.com (408) 345-3860 
Des Tahu Delta Airport Shuttle destahu@yahoo.com (408) 685-7762 
Ismael Cortez Duran Construction Group ismael.cortez@durancg.com (408) 597-4728 
Ray Duran Jr Duran Construction Group ray.duran@durancg.com (408) 595-8359 
Amir G. Zand Earth Mechanics Inc a.zand@earthmech.com (510) 562-8833 
Alec Nicholas Engineering Consultants Inc anicholas@arcengineeringconsultants.com (408) 905-9290 
Tracy NovoGradec First Vanguard Rentals & Sales Inc tracy@1stvg.com (707) 920-4268 
Charissa Frank FMG + Company cfrank@fmgandcompany.com (415) 956-5211 
Claire Dugan FMG + Company cdugan@fmgandcompany.com (510) 465-8700 
Emily Davison Forensic Analytical Consulting Services emily@davison@FACS.com (510) 266 4661 
Phillip Pape Forensic Analytical Consulting Services phillip.pape@facs.com (510) 736-3993 
Josue Garcia Genesis Silicon Valley LLC josue@genesissv.com (408) 687-6883 
Darcy A. Taylor Ghiradelli Associates dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com (209) 914-7320 
Sanford McColley Grainger sanford.mccolley@grainger.com (279) 675-6751 
Marvin Evans Grand Electric + Construction marvin@grandelectric.us (209) 534-6801 
Joe Thompkins GTOPSS jthomkins@gtopss.com (510) 415-5537 
Jose Coronel HDR Inc jose.coronel@hdrinc.com (925) 465-2700 
Lesley Brooks HDR Inc lesley.brooks@hdrinc.com (669) 204-7984 
Maria Katticanan HDR Inc mariaantony.katticanan@hdrinc.com (310) 957-4956 
Manjit Saini IENGCO manjit.saini@iengco.com (408) 313-5400 
Pete Yarma Intraline pvarma@intralinerac.com (650) 302-5615 
Sudhish Verma Jacobs sudhish.verma@jacobs.com (415) 244-0620 
James A Bryant JBR Partners Inc james@jbrpartners.com (415) 970-9051 
Alaric Robinson JGM arobinson@jgminc.com (925) 642-3549 
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Josephine T Hughes Josephine's Personnel Services Inc josephine@jps-inc.com (408) 943-0111 
Y Nguyen Josephine's Personnel Services Inc y@jps-inc.com (408) 943-0111 
Sandeep Bhonsle Keish Environmental sandeep@keishenv.com (408) 359-7248 
Tony Mirenda Kitchell tmirenda@kitchell.com (916) 713-6920 
Lori Joseph Mach49 lori.joseph@mach49.com (408) 663-8642 
Andy Hurtado Manzo Construction Inc andy@manzoconstruction.com (831) 630-1747 
Karma Beckham Mark Thomas kbeckham@markthomas.com (510) 734-7302 
Martha Dadala Mark Thomas mdadala@markthomas.com (408) 483-8400 
Zach Petit MBS zach@mbsengineering.net (925) 334-7200 
Dulce M Morales MSA Design & Consulting Inc dulce@msa-sf.com (415) 420-5974 
David Schott NV5 david.schott@nv5.com (408) 392-7267 
Jenny Van Truong NV5 jennyvan.truong@nv5.com (408) 392-7293 
Badri Prasad OLMM Consulting Engineers badri@olmm.com (415) 882-9449 
Jennifer Zamora Omnia Associates jzamora@omniaassociates.com (415) 244-0305 
Pooja Orange 17 pooja@orangeitcorp.com (510) 940-3900 
Michele DiFrancia Parsons micehle.difrancia@parsons.com (510) 282-5216 
Darren Choy Progression Engineering dchoy@progressioneng.com (341) 221-9238 
Alec Morales Protec Safety Consultants alec@protecsafetyinc.com (925) 956-3117 
Sylvia Jones PsiNapse sjones@psinapse.com (925) 225-0400 
Marcellino Tiia QUANTOMATIK tiiam@quantomatik.com (408) 655-1762 
Tony Tran  QUANTOMATIK trant@quantomatik.com (510) 224-4311 
Ravi Vedantham Rail Pros ravi.vedantham@railpros.com (949) 749-0466 
Hamid Mehrabi REI hamid@reibuildup.com (650) 921-2066 
Josh Robertson Ri'Cari Cleaning Company Ri.caricleaningcompany@yahoo.com (510) 355-4851 
Rigoberto Solis RSGM Construction rsgmconstruction@gmail.com (408) 640-7790 
Nancy KieuNga Avila Savvy Fifties Insurance Solutions nancy.avila@savvyfifties.com (408) 658-7785 
Ping Lin Shimmick Construction ping.lin@schimmick.com (206) 235-5229 
Omar Bondogji Sidi Solutions omar@sidisolutions.com (408) 368-1275 
Wenyin Sitn Sitn-Ye Structural Engineer jim@situ-ye.com (650) 391-557 
Santana Jimenez SJ Construction Management jimenezs@sjcminc.com (510) 439-6335 
Erica Holmes Stormwater Management erica@stormwater.com (408) 832-2534 
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Maheen  Shafiabady Team Quest maheen@teamquest.pro (650) 394-5140 
Jinesh Jain Tellus Solutions jineshj@tellussol.com (408) 807-3853 
Mary Oliver Toyota Material Handling  maryoliver@tmhnc.com (510) 876-3610 
Alfonso Ang TRC aang@trccompanies.com (415) 786-7830 
Michael Couacaud TRC mcouacaud@trccompanies.com (415) 725-3903 
Christina Bui TREBA trebasanjose@gmail.com (408) 909-0069 
Steve Cesio Tri-3 Chemical Systems Co stevecessio@gmail.com (415) 361-6938 
Ricardo Rodriguez Tricertus ricardorodriguez@tricertus.com (209) 380-9444 
Givargis Taryoren Trooper Security Specialist givargist@troopersecurityspecialists.com (408) 600-6723 
Steven Taryoren Trooper Security Specialist stevent@troopersecurityspecialist.com (408) 384-2912 
Henry Calero Turnkey HVAC hcalero@turnkeyhvac.com (714) 253-6690 
Ramsey Hissen Verano Technical Services Inc ramsey.hissen@veranots.com (408) 656-9536 
Aniizhai Thirumeni Viatech NIK aniizhai.thirumeni@viatechnik.com (323) 356-8778 
Warren Donian Vivas Graphics for Spaces warren@vivasinc.com (415) 425-6040 
Claudia Guadagne VSCE Inc cgaudagne@vsceinc.com (510) 835-5001 
Cesar Buenrostro Western Electric cesar@westernelectriccorp.com (408) 966-1121 
Chelsea Reichardt Western Site Services majoraccounts@westernsiteservices.com (669) 369-1932 
Frank Arevalo Western Site Services farevalo@westernsiteservices.com (408) 502-4419 
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